CORN

CHARACTERISTICS

RATING SCALE: 1-10,10 = BEST

Hybrid Name
157882
158233
J$8561
158994
JS9053
159182
159283
159491
159494
159444
J§9591
JS9542
J§9553
JS9611
JS9672
JS9673
159722
JS9711
J§9762
JS9704
J§9723
159902
159904
JS0093
JS0063
JS0044
JS0083
Js0114
150223
JS0331
150342
150343

Hybrid Name
10414
JS0513
JS0590
JS0593
150684
JS0760
JS0731
JS0792
Js0793
JS0882
Js0832
JS0912
JS0992
JS0981
JS1003
JS1074
JS1102
JS1163
JS1274
JS1331
JS1393
J$1440
J$1463
JS1570

Traits Available
VT2PRO RIB
RR2, VT2PRO RIB
GT, AA
PCE
VT2PRO RIB
CONV, VT2PRO RIB
SSRIB
CONVY, VT2PRO RIB
VT2PRO RIB
VT2PRO RIB
CONV, VT2PRO RIB
DGVT2P RIB
CONV
SSRIB
VT2PRO RIB, SSRIB
LFYRR2
CONV, VT2PRO RIB
CONV, VT2PRO RIB
CONV, VT2PRO RIB
PCE
TRE
CONV, VT2PRO RIB, SS RIB
SSRIB
LFYRR2
VT4PRIB
AA
VT2PRO RIB
VT2PRO RIB
CONV, VT2PRO RIB, SSP RIB
CONVY, VI2PRO RIB
DGVT2P RIB, SSRIB
LFYSS RIB

Traits Available
CONV, PCE
TRE, SSP RIB
VT2PRO RIB
CONY, PCE
SSRIB
CONV
CONV
VT2PRO RIB
SSP RIB
VT2PRO RIB
VT2PRO RIB
VT2PRO RIB, SS RIB
VT2PRO RIB, SS RIB
VT2PRO RIB
LFYSS RIB
PCE
VT2PRO RIB
VT2PRO RIB
CONV, PCE
VT2PRO RIB
VT2PRO RIB, SSRIB
CONY, VT2PRO RIB
CONV, PCE
VT2PRO RIB, SS RIB

Maturity
78
82
85
89
90
91
92
95
94
94
95
95
95
96
96
96
97
97
97
97
97
99
100
100
100
100
100
100
102
103
103
103

Maturity
104
105
105
105
106
107
107
107
107
108
108
109
109
109
110
110
111
111
112
113
113
114
114
115

Flowering
for RM
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Early
Medium
Early
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Early
Medium
Medium
Medium
Late
Medium

Flowering
for RM
Medium

Early
Medium
Early
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Early
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Late
Early
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Medium

90% Silk
GDU
1085
1100
1475
1130
1115
1141
1200
1250
1220
1200
1251
1192
1225
1200
1237
1225
1289
1250
1246
1200
1200
1237
1220
1220
1200
1235
1255
1200
1200
1227
1290
1250

30% Silk
GDU
1250
1250
1318
1240
1340
1284
1253
1330
1300
1243
1300
1301
1333
1382
1243
1300
1300
1300
1320
1403
1340
1294
1300
1336

Black
Layer GDU
2020
2050
2950
2220
2175
2225
2285
2563
2400
2400
2439
2324
2300
2350
2412
2500
2300
2500
2430
2400
2300
2412
2420
2400
2400
2420
2425
2400
2400
2417
2605
2570

Black
Layer GDU
2570
2500
2596
2600
2400
2529
2468
2750
2600
2449
2675
2563
2626
2722
2400
2750
2780
2500
2740
2792
2700
2575
2800
2659

Seedling
Vigor
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Roots Staygreen Cob Color
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Roots Staygreen Cob Color
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Red
Red
Pink
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
White
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Pink
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Pink
Pink
Red
Red
Red
Red

Delayed
Harvest
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Drought
Tolerance
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Drydown
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Green

Snap Purpose Plant Height Ear Height
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Green

Snap Purpose Plant Height Ear Height
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Dual

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes

Dual

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Medium
Medium
Med Tall
Med Tall
Med Tall
Medium
Med Tall
Med Short
Med Tall
Med Tall
Medium
Med Tall
Medium
Medium
Med Tall
Tall
Medium
Med Short
Medium
Med Tall
Medium
Tall
Medium
Tall
Medium
Medium
Med Short
Medium
Medium
Med Tall
Med Tall
Tall

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Med Short
Med Tall
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Med Tall
Med Tall
Med Tall
Med Tall
Medium
Med Tall
Med Tall
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Med High
Medium
Med High
Med Low
Medium
Med High
Medium
Med High
Med High
Medium
Medium
Med High
Medium
Medium
Med Low
Med High
Medium
Med High
Medium
High
Medium
Med Low
Medium
Med Low
Medium
Medium
Med High
Med High

Medium
Medium
Med Low
Medium
Medium
Medium
Med Low
Medium
Med High
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Med High
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Med High
Medium

Ear Type
Flex
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
Determinate
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
Flex
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
Flex
Semi Determinate
Semi Determinate
Semi Determinate
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
Flex
Semi-Flex
Determinate
Semi-Flex
Semi Determinate
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
Flex

Ear Type
Semi-Flex
Semi Determinate
Semi Determinate
Semi Determinate
Determinate
Semi-Flex
Semi Determinate
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
Semi Determinate
Semi Determinate
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
Semi Determinate
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
Semi-Flex
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Gray

Leaf Tar Spot Leaf Blight Node Breakage
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Physoderma Kernel Rows Late Season
Leaf Tar Spot Leaf Blight Node Breakage
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Kernel Rows Late Season

Round
14-16
16-18
16-18
14-16
16-18
18-20
14-16
16-18
16-18
16-18
16-18
16-18
16-18
16-18
16-18
16-18
16-18
16-18
18-20
14-16
16-18
16-18
16-18
16-18
16-18
14-16
14-16
14-16
16-18
14-16
16-18
16-18

Round
16-18
16-18
16-18
18-22
16-18
14-16
16-18
14-16
16-18
16-18
16-18
14-16
16-18
14-16
14-18
16-18
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14-16
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14-16
16-18
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Population
Medium-High
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium-High
Medium
Medium-High
Medium
Medium
Medium-High
Low
Medium
Medium
Medium-High
Medium
Medium-High
Medium-High
Medium-High
Medium
Medium
Medium-High
Medium
Low
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium-High
Medium
Medium

Population
Medium-High
Medium - High
Medium-High
Medium-High
Medium-High
Medium-High
Medium-High
Medium-High
Medium
Medium-High
Medium
Medium-High
Medium-High
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium-High
Medium
Medium
Medium-High
Medium
Medium-High
Medium
Medium-High

Stalk
Anthracnose
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Stalk
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